

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-1093 **Version**: 1

Type:ResolutionStatus:PassedFile created:10/31/2019In control:City CouncilOn agenda:11/19/2019Final action:11/19/2019

Title: Adopt a resolution approving the local-public agency agreement with the Illinois Department of

Transportation for the construction engineering services and construction of North Aurora Road

between Frontenac Road and Fairway Drive (CIP Project #SC033) (Item 1 of 2)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. North Aurora Road - Draft Funding Resolution, 2. IDOT Agreement Resolution North Aurora

Road\_Corrected.pdf, 3. North Aurora Road - IDOT Construction Agreement, 4. SC033 CIP Page

DateVer.Action ByActionResult11/19/20191City CounciladoptedPass